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NOVJO/15 DME and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 12400.

12000 on heading 305° and RIL VOR/DME R-334 to 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 8500 then climbing left turn
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Circling NA south of Rwy 8-26 at night.
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